2025 LaHarpe/Dallas City Boys Baseball Schedule UPDATED 5/28/2025

Wed 17 Championship

Sectional

26 Quarterfinal
27 Semifinal

Sat Oct

Sat Oct 27 3rd/Championship

TBA

East Peoria
East Peoria
East Peoria

~ Date Opponent Location Time
Wed Aug 13 Liberty LaHarpe 4:30 PM
Thu Aué 14 Payson Payson 4:30 PM
T swdValeyComerenceshowease |
Sat Aug 16 West Central Colchester 9:00 AM
Sat Aug 16 BPC Colchester 11:00 AM
e e e R
Mon Aug 18 Carthage LaHarpe 4:30 PM
Tues Aug 19 Monmouth ICS Monmouth 4:30 PM
Thu Aug 21 Nauvoo-Colusa Nauvoo 4:30 PM
Sat Aug 23 Bushnell Bushnell 10:00 AM
Mon Aug 25 ATown LaHarpe 4:30 PM
Tue Aug 26 West Prairie LaHarpe 4:30 PM
Wed Aug 27 Hamilton Hamilton 4:30 PM
' {ancock County Tournament ‘
Sat Aug 30 HCT LaHarpe TBD
Mon Sept 1 HCT LaHarpe 9:00 AM
A SR T - A - e |
Tues Sept 2 Southeastern Augusta 4:30 PM
Wed Sept 3 Mendon Unity LaHarpe 4:30 PM
Thurs Sept 4 West Central LaHarpe 4:30 PM
Mon Sept 8 Camp Point Camp Point 4:30 PM
Tue Sépt 9 Monmouth United LaHarpe 4:30 PM
Reg
Thurs Sept 11 Quarterfinal TBA
Sat Sept 13 Semifinal TBA

4:00 PM
11:30 AM
2/4:00 PM

LEAVE TIMES
LH DC
3:15PM
2:05 PM 2:25 PM
7:30 AM 7:10 AM
3:15 PM
2:45 PM 2:25PM
2:55 PM 3:15PM
8:30 AM 8:10 AM
3:15 PM
3:15PM
2:40 PM 3:00 PM
T8D
TBD
2:25 PM 2:45 PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
2:20 PM 2:40 PM
3:15PM




Chris Bretz & Andy Coates

Russ Hamm & Steve Worster

Russ Hamm & Steve Worster

Steve Vorhies & Andy Coates

Russ Hamm, Andy Coates, Chris Bretz, Ryleigh Hall
Russ Hamm & Stacy Taylor

Steve Vorhies & Russ Hamm

Andy Coates & Chris Bretz

Steve Vorhies & Andy Coates




